

Ram tola madhura wared no-04 Jagdeo
Ram ke lehar to kariya Tola via muslim
Shedule XLV Form No. 134. *talat.*

PREGAB - MMSY - NDB BERP-663-SUPAUL.

(MMSY NDB BERIC-1)

Agreement NO - 03/530/2024-28 DIVISION

BLOCK - KISHANPUR. SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

RAJESH KUMAR YADAV.

1736
31-10-24.

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:→ Const. of Ram tola madhura Ward No.→4 Jagdeo Ram ke ghar to Koriya tola Via Madim tola.					
Agency:→ Rajesh Kumar Yadav					
Agreement No:→					
Date of start:→					
Date of completion:→					

1.→	Setting out Pillars — etc —				
	B.M Pillars — Qty 1 nos.				
	Reference Pillars — Qty 3 nos.				
2.→	Clearing & grubbing road land - etc —				
	$2 \text{ nos.} \times 5 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 1050.00$				
	$2 \text{ nos.} \times 4 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 840.00$				
	$2 \text{ nos.} \times 7 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 1470.00$				
	$2 \text{ nos.} \times 3 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 630.00$				
	$2 \text{ nos.} \times 8 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 1680.00$				
	$2 \text{ nos.} \times 3 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 630.00$				
	$2 \text{ nos.} \times 1 \text{ nos.} \times 14 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 98.00$				
	Qty. = 6398.00				
	$\approx 0.64 \text{ H.}$				

Continuation

Second & Final Bill

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/3.14 Construction of Subgrade & Farden Shoulder with (Subgrade) Approved material-					
	5 x	30.00 x	(7.597 + 6.397) / 2	x 0.300	= 314.865 m ³
	1 x	30.00 x	(7.598 + 6.398) / 2	x 0.300	= 62.982 m ³
	2 x	30.00 x	(7.600 + 6.40) / 2	x 0.300	= 126.00 m ³
	2 x	30.00 x	(7.599 + 6.399) / 2	x 0.300	= 125.982 m ³

1 x	30.00 x	(7.601 + 6.401) / 2	x 0.300	= 63.009 m ³
3 x	30.00 x	(7.602 + 6.402) / 2	x 0.300	= 180.054 m ³
1 x	20 x	(7.603 + 6.403) / 2	x 0.300	= 42.018 m ³
Total Qty =				323.910 m ³
For 1000M Lead =				323.910 m ³

Handwritten: 44/02/2025 A.E

(ABSTRACT OF COST)

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Bench mark pattern					
1.001x5 Tms P-L)					
@ 5486.44/21 =					5486.00
① Rod pattern					
= 3.001x Tms P-L)					
@ 2517.96/21 =					7644.00
② Cleaning & Grubbing - etc -					
0.64 Ha Tms P-L)					
@ 7557.34 Ha =					48367.00
③/2-14 Box Cutting - etc -					
54.34 m ³ Tms P-L)					
@ 103.96/m ³ =					5649.00
④/3.2 Gravel subgrade Embankment -					
32.604 m ³ Tms P-L)					
@ 81.26/m ³ =					2649.00

